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Every 30 cruisers
who embark from a

U.S. port = 1 U.S. job.

2,000
LOST JOBS

Every 1% loss of
cruisers from U.S.

ports per year results in
a loss of 2,000 U.S. jobs.

Source: BREA / CLIA 2019 Economic Impact Study
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We know that suspending operations was the right thing to do, at the same time, we recognize the devastating impact that 
COVID-19 has had on our community. That is why the cruise industry brought every force to bear to establish comprehensive 
prevention, detection and response strategies from the time of booking to disembarkation. 

A resumption of cruising in the United States in 2021, with stringent measures in place and with the support of health authorities, 
will be critical to putting people back to work and fueling the greater economic recovery from the pandemic.
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W
A

GE
S 

& SALARIES

RE
DUCTION

= DIRECT WAGES AND SALARIES = TOTAL WAGES AND SALARIES

EC
O

N
O

M

IC IM
PACT

R
ED

UCTION

TO
TA

L JOBS

RE
DUCTION

-$17B

-$4.5B

= DIRECT EMPLOYMENT = TOTAL EMPLOYMENT

= DIRECT EXPENDITURES = TOTAL EXPENDITURES

-254K

MARCH 2021EOY 2020

MARCH 2021EOY 2020

-$14B

-$33B

MARCH 2021EOY 2020

-115K
-96.5K

-301.3K

-$13.8B
-$5.6B

-$16.5B

-$39B


